

TIP NO EB-5858
FED AID NO TAP-1402 (012)
TREE CLEARING
APPROXIMATELY 750' WEST OF THE US 276 / US 64 / NC 280

300.000 MI

				RUSSELL ENTERPRISES LLC	WMF LAND SERVICES LLC	CARVER CONTRACTING LLC				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	3000.00	1500.00	30000.00			
0002	0000860000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (DOL) (TIPPING FEES)	3,500 DOL	1.00	3500.00	1.00	3500.00		
0003	3642000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS A	20 TON	100.00	2000.00	22.50	450.00	75.00	1500.00
0004	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	67 SY	25.3731	1700.00	46.2687	3100.00	10.00	670.00
0005	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		1000.00		1200.00		30000.00
0006	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	900 LF	2.7778	2500.02	0.6667	600.03	6.00	5400.00
0007	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1 ACR	700.00	700.00	1900.00	1900.00	300.00	300.00
0008	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (TREE CLEARING)	Lump Sum		8500.00		32000.00		178000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	22900.02	TOTAL	44250.03	TOTAL	249370.00	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	22900.02	SUB-TOTAL	44250.03	SUB-TOTAL	249370.00	
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL						
**	RUSSELL ENTERPRISES LLC			1	22900.02					
	** UNIT PRICE OMITTED									
**	WMF LAND SERVICES LLC			2	44250.03					
	** UNIT PRICE OMITTED									
	CARVER CONTRACTING LLC			3	249370.00					
	** DENOTES IRREGULAR BID									